
8/10/2022 7:47:53 AM Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 2812 HIGHVIEW SP NEEDS  PM HIGHVIEW SP NEEDS-BHVR PM

Middletown City School District

Route:

Bus:

Driver: Route Days:

Anchor:

Total Time:

Start Time:

End Time:

Distance:

Max Load:

Total Riders:2812 HIGHVIEW SP NEEDS  PM

28 WC

Robinson, Kimberly

HIGHVIEW ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

02:47 pm

03:20 pm

33:10

14.64 mi.

10

10

MTWHF

Schedule Day:

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-Off Time:

N/A N/A

Notes:

Package #:

Monday

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

2:47 pm HIGHVIEW ELEMENTARY SCHOOLORIGIN 10

2:49 pm 4600 ROOSEVELT AVESTOP 1

2:53 pm 1620 CARRIAGE DRSTOP 1

2:56 pm 3115 SELDEN AVESTOP 1

2:59 pm 3203/3204 AUGUST AVESTOP 1

3:01 pm 1960 AARON DRIVESTOP 1

3:04 pm CAPRICE DR@SAYBROOKE DRSTOP 2

3:05 pm 5105/5104 OCALA DRSTOP 1

3:08 pm 4907 ROOSEVELT AVSTOP 1

3:14 pm QUAIL RUN @ CEDARWOOD CTSTOP 1

3:15 pm QUAIL RUN No IntersectionEND

3:20 pm MILLER RIDGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOLSCHL



8/10/2022 7:47:53 AM Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 7512 HIGHVIEW SP NEEDS PM HIGHVIEW SP NEEDS-BHVR PM

Middletown City School District

Route:

Bus:

Driver: Route Days:

Anchor:

Total Time:

Start Time:

End Time:

Distance:

Max Load:

Total Riders:7512 HIGHVIEW SP NEEDS PM

75WC

Philippe, Tammy

HIGHVIEW ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

02:45 pm

03:24 pm

39:37

19.76 mi.

10

10

MTWHF

Schedule Day:

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-Off Time:

N/A N/A

Notes:

Package #:

Monday

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

2:45 pm HIGHVIEW ELEMENTARY SCHOOLORIGIN 10

2:48 pm 2123 HILL AVESTART 1

2:50 pm 207 S SUTPHIN STSTOP 1

2:54 pm 3112 TYTUS AVESTOP 1

2:59 pm 700 AUBURN STSTOP 1

3:00 pm 703 WASHINGTON STSTOP 1

3:03 pm COLUMBIA AVE @ N GRIMES STSTOP 1

3:09 pm 1906 ONEKA AVESTOP 1

3:11 pm 3022 SENECA STSTOP 1

3:14 pm 1515 OXFORD STATE RDSTOP 1

3:15 pm 3114 OGDEN DREND 1

3:24 pm CREEKVIEW ELEMENTARY SCHOOLSCHL


